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Session 1

“ú 15 1 2023  12:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 1 W48 (W48kg) WADA MADOKA NARA
KATO HIKARU TOKYO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHIBA HANABUSA KATSUNOR TOKYO
TOCHI
IBARA
CHIBA
AOMOR

YAMAZAKI TETSUO
SHINOZAKI KAZUO
TASAKI SOSUKE
SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI
IGARASHI RIICHI

30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 2 W52 (W52kg) KISHIMOTO ARISA TOKYO
KINOSHITA RINKA TOKYO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CHIBA SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI TOKYO
TOCHI
IBARA
CHIBA
AOMOR

YAMAZAKI TETSUO
SHINOZAKI KAZUO
TASAKI SOSUKE
HANABUSA KATSUNOR
IGARASHI RIICHI

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 3 W54 (W54kg) HORIUCHI MISAKI SAITA
NARITA HANA TOKYO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IBARA TASAKI SOSUKE AOMOR
TOKYO
CHIBA
TOCHI
CHIBA

IGARASHI RIICHI
YAMAZAKI TETSUO
SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI
SHINOZAKI KAZUO
HANABUSA KATSUNOR

28:29
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 4 W63 (W63kg) TAKAHASHI MINAMI TOKYO
KITO MAI AICHI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AOMOR IGARASHI RIICHI TOCHI
TOKYO
CHIBA
IBARA
CHIBA

SHINOZAKI KAZUO
YAMAZAKI TETSUO
SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI
TASAKI SOSUKE
HANABUSA KATSUNOR

26:30
27:30
25:30
27:30
27:30

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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