

## 2023 Box Off Woman's





## Session 1

## "ú 15 1 2023 12:30

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	1	W48 (W48kg)		RED BLUE	WADA MADOKA KATO HIKARU		NARA TOKYO	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CHIBA	HANABUSA KATSUNOR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TOCHI IBARA	YAMAZAKI TETSU SHINOZAKI KAZU TASAKI SOSUKE SONEZAKI TAKEY IGARASHI RIICHI	0	30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27	
2	2	W52 (W52kg)		RED BLUE	KISHIMOTO ARISA KINOSHITA RINKA		TOKYO TOKYO	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	CHIBA	SONEZAKI TAKEYOSHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TOCHI IBARA	YAMAZAKI TETSU SHINOZAKI KAZU TASAKI SOSUKE HANABUSA KATS IGARASHI RIICHI	o o		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3	3	W54 (W54kg)		RED BLUE	HORIUCHI MISAKI NARITA HANA		SAITA TOKYO	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	IBARA	TASAKI SOSUKE	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	CHIBA TOCHI	IGARASHI RIICHI YAMAZAKI TETSU SONEZAKI TAKEY SHINOZAKI KAZU HANABUSA KATS	OSHI		28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 29:28
4	4	W63 (W63kg)		RED BLUE	TAKAHASHI MINAMI KITO MAI		TOKYO AICHI	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AOMOR	IGARASHI RIICHI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TOKYO CHIBA IBARA	SHINOZAKI KAZU YAMAZAKI TETSU SONEZAKI TAKEY TASAKI SOSUKE HANABUSA KATS	OSHI		26:30 27:30 25:30 27:30 27:30

LEGEND WP

Win on points